(a) The name of the lottery or lottery scheme : As mentioned above. 

(b) M.R.P. of each ticket : Rs. 50/-. 

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 3,00,000 : Series : 50 – 79      Numbering: 0000 to 9999. 

(d) Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty Lakh 
  only). 

(e) Face value of the Tickets (MRP less GST) : Rs.  1,17,18,750/- (Rupees One Crore Seventeen Lakh 
   Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty only).  

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
                G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 4,00,000 : Series: ABCDEGHJKL.    Numbering: 20000–59999. 

(d) Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 4,00,00,000/- (Rupees Four Crore Only)  

(e) Face value of the Tickets (MRP Less GST)  :  Rs. 3,12,50,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Twelve Lakh 

Fifty Thousand only).  

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
                G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.

[...]

Rajshree 500 Monthly Lottery. 

(b) M.R.P. of each ticket : Rs. 500/-. 

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 5,00,000 : Series : ABCDE      Numbering : 00000 to 99999. 

(d) Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 25,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Crore 

only). 

(e) Face value of the Tickets (MRP Less GST)             :  Rs. 19,53,12,500/- (Rupees Nineteen Crore Fifty 

Three Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred    

only). 

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 5,00,000 : Series : ABCDE     Numbering :00000 to 99999 

(d)  Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 10,00,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Crore only). 

(e)  Face value of the Tickets (MRP less GST) : Rs. 7,81,25,000/- (Rupees Seven Crore Eighty 

One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only).  

(f)  Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of  : 2,00,000 (two lakh). 

paper lottery : Series : 20 – 39,      Numbering :0000 to 9999. 

(d) Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 20,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Crore only). 

(e) Face value of the Tickets (MRP less GST)             :  Rs. 15,62,50,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crore Sixty 

Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only).  

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
                G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.

[...]

(c) Total number of tickets printed in case of paper lottery : 

Total Tickets: 4,00,000 : Series : ABCDEGHJKL Numbering: 60000 to 

99999. 

(d) Gross value of the tickets printed : Rs. 2,00,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore only). 

(e) Face Value of the Tickets (MRP less GST)         :  Rs. 1,56,25,000/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty Six  

Lakh Twenty Five Thousand only).  

(f) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information 

Sole Purchaser : M/s. Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001.